

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 07/29/2024

Incident #: 24BEX-10284-OF Call #: 24-10284

Date/Time Reported: 07/03/2024 1322 Report Date/Time: 07/03/2024 1348 Occurred Between: 07/03/2024 1245-07/03/2024 1300 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim Detective: Detective Jonathan Byrd Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature:

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)				ATTEMPTED		TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: OTHER RE E LIVINGSTON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	TAIL STORE		Zone: So	outh			
1	THEFT 2913.02 FINE:	L 300.00	645.05A		N	5	Felony	5

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOHN KIM Ref: 24BEX-10284-OF

On the date and time listed the reporting party states that unknown person(s) gained access to his vehicle and took approximately \$400 in cash and an Apple I-Phone.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **